BMW 3 Series Convertible SE Model Year 03/2010
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque
(kW/Nm)

Front fog lights
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
320 - Model designation deletion
346 - Chrome line exterior
Park distance control (PDC) - Rear
225 - Sports suspension settings - delete (only with M Sports package)
2MP - 19" M Light alloy wheels Double-spoke style 255 with mixed tyres (only with M Sport package)
2K5 - 17" Light alloy wheels V spoke style 338
2K6 - 18" Light alloy wheels V spoke style 342 with mixed tyres
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss Shadow Line
Locking wheel bolts
Metallic paint
Packages
List Price
inc. GST 32
5i
 S
E
33
5i
 M
S
p
o
rt
Interior features
- g -
$250 o g
$475 o -
$1,190 o o
- g g
- g g
- g g
- g g
- g g
- g g
$990 o o
$850 o NCO
$850 o NCO
- g -
$500 o NCO
- NCO -
$850 o -
- - g
- g g
- g g
$2,500 o o
- g -
$1,200 o g
$720 o g
- g g
$1,070 o o
$1,420 o g
$2,950 o o
$5,200 o o
- g g
$250 o o
Interior features - seating
- g g
- o g
$780 o g
- g g
- g g
$2,100 o -
BMW Customer Assurance
- g g
- g g